THIS PERA/T MUST BE POSTED AT THE WELL SITE

:f" ”;:ro;i\;fons being in accordancs with Chapter 22 caze: March 4 , 1c 80
o f -y = SR & 4 Croya<crtc
f - Va. Code, the location is here v S Cperator's i
or i11i y AT well No. m
__c’lrl\ln_g\. This permit shall expire if
pamenced by  11-19-80 : API Well No. 47 - 083 0311
L . —
State Co. Permit

Deputy Director - O] & Gas Division

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA g
DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION

OIL AND GAS WELL PERMIT APPLICATION

WELL TYPE: O0il / - Gas XX S
(If "Gas", Production / underground storage / Deep / ShallowXX /

LOCATION: Elevation: 2484 Watershed: Kettle Run
District: Roaring Ck county: Randolph Quadrangle: Ellamore 7.5'
WELL OPERATOR _ALLEGHENY LAND & MINERAL CO., Designated AgentALLEGHENY LAND & MINERAL CO.
Address P.0O, Box_1740 Address: . 4204 :BOX 1740, .7
CLARKSBURG, WV 26301 CLARKSBURG, WV 26301

OIL & GAS
ROYALTY owNer Mary K. Hedrick ' COAL OPERATOR None

Address 10632 Taylor Avenue address

A Elkins, West Virginia 26241

Acreage 155.50 Coal Owner(s) With Declaration On Record:
SURFACE OWNER Mary K. Hedrick ~ NaME - Roaring Creek Coal Company

Address 1632 Taylor Avenue Address 105 South Meridan Street

Elkins, West Virginia 26241 Indianapolis, Indiana 46200

Acreage 155.50 NAME
FIELD SALE (IF MADE) TO: Address
Name Columbia Gas Transmission Corp. i i 3

Address P. 0. Box 498 COAL LESSEE WITE DECLARATION QN RECGRD:

Washington, Pennsylvania 15301 NaME 1\ el T

OIL & GAS INSPECTOR TO BE NOTIFIED Bddregs -  wew . Kl
Name Robert S. Stewart MAR = J 95U

Address P, 0. Box 345

—Jﬁnﬁ—ﬁﬁﬂ+—39§£—y%§ﬁiﬂiﬂ——2§313 W, & GAS DIVISic B
Telephone 884-7 ¢ 3

NEET MUNES
The undersigned well operator is entitled to operate for (] 'gaspfufgj)ée‘s‘:a@

the above location under a deed / lease XX / other contract 4
dated July 24 , 1973 , to the undersigned well operator from Mary K.

Hedrick, widow unto Allegheny Land and Mineral Company

Recorded on July 24 , 1973 , in the office of the Clerk of the County Cormission

of Randolph : County, West Virginia, in Deed book 284 at page
215 . A permit is requested as follows: .
P§6POSED WORK: Drill ' XX /DRILL DEEPER / REDRILL / FRACTURE OR STIMULATE
/ PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION / Perforate new formation /

other physical change in well (specify)

--planned as shown on the work order on the reverse side hereof.

The above named coal operator, coal owner(s), and coal lessee are hereby
notified that any objection they wish to make or are required to make by Code S 22-4-3
must be filed with the Department of Mines within fifteen (15) days after the receipt
of this Application by the Department.

Copies of this Permit Application and the enclosed plat and reclamation plan
have been mailed by registered mail or delivered by hand to the above named coal
operator, coal owner(s), and Coal lessee on or before the day of the mailing or
delivery of this Permit Application to the Department of Mines at Charleston, West
Virginia.

PLEASE SUBMIT COPIES OF ALL
GEOPHYSICAL LOGS DIRECTLY TO ALLEGHENY LAND & MINE o
i ; _ Well Operator ﬁéb@?ﬁbﬁ%

WEST VIRGINIA OIL AND GAS K{Z{; , B \
CONSERVATION COMMISSION L {/422/1;94%32”1// %//
1615 WASHINGTON STREET EAST By . gy LLlg

CHARIZSTON, WV 25311 Daniel ﬁ..Whee er
Vice President

TELEPHONE: (304) 348-3092 T m



FORM IV-35 UPON COMPLETION

DRILLING CONTRACT

UNION DRILLING COMPANY

3
=
Hq

0 O
b

Ss P.O, BOX 40
BUCKHANNON, WEST VIRGINIA 26201

GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION, Elk
Estimated depth of completed well, 5200 feet Rotary XX / Cable tools /
Approximate water strata depths: Fresh, Go-st)feet; salt, — feet.
Approximate coal seam depths: 316-320 is coal being mined in the area?
Yes 7 Bo- - XB 7/
CASING AND TUBING PROGRAM
CASING OR SPECIFICATIONS FOOTAGE INTERVALS CEMENT FILL UP
TUBING TY¥PE Weight OR SACKS

SIZE UGRADE| Per ft. |New| Used {For drilling |left in well |(cubic ft,)| Packers

¢ : ' cement to
Conductor 16" X, 20 20

surface kinds

Fresh Water 8-5/8|'

cement to

1 '

Coal 8-5/8]' 20%# X% 600 600 surface sizes

Intermediate :

.55 : cement to

Production a3 10.50&| X 5200 5200' 300" ‘above depths
producing | set
horizon

Tubing

Liners perfor-

Btions:

Tort ~bottor

NOTE: Regulation 7.02 of the Department of Mines provides that the original and four
copies of Form IV-2 must be filed with the Department, accompanied by (i) a plat

in the form prescribed by Regulation 11, (ii) a bond in one of the forms pzescribed :

by Regulation 12, or in lieu thereof the other security allowed by Code S 22-4-2,

(iii) Form IV-9, " Reclamation Plan", applicable to the reclamation required by Code

S 22-4-12B and Regulation 23, (iv) unless previously paid on the same well, the
fee required by Code 'S 22-4-12a, and (v) if applicable, the consent required by
Code S 22-4-8a from the owner of any water well or dwelling within 200 feet of
the proposed well.

A separate Form IV-2 shall not be required for fracturing or
.stimulating a well where fracturing or stimulating is to be part of the work for
which a permit is sought and is noted as such on the Form IV-2 filed in
connection therewith.

The Following waiver must be completed by the coal operator and by any
coal owner or coal lessee who has recorded a declaration under Code S 22-4-20, if the
permit is to be issued within fifteen (15) days of receipt thereof:

WAIVER

03/29/2024
The undersigned coal operator / owner / lessee / of the coal under
this well location has examined this proposed well location., If a mine map exists
which covers the area of the well location, the well location has been added to the
mine map, The undersigned has no objection to the work proposed to be done at this .
location, provided, the well operator has complied with all applicable recuirements
of the Viest Virginia Code and the governing regulations.
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pate: March 4 ’ 1980
fesriers  A-868

API Well No. 47 -083 -
State County Permit

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION

RECLAMATION PLAN

werL operaTor Allegheny Land & Mineral Co OESIGNATED AGENT Allegheny Land & Mineral
Address P. 0. Drawer 1740 Address P. 0. Drawer 1740
Clarksburg, WV 26301 Clarksburg, WV 26301

The well operator hereby agrees to carry out the reclamation requirements of Code § 22-4-12b in

the manner set out below.

This plan has < /" “has not XX / Dbeen reviewed with the district oil and gas inspector.

SKETCH: (Locate and show the (1) well iLocation, (2) a'::'.'ating access road, (3) access road to be
constructed, (4) well site, (§) drilling pit(s), and (6) necessary drainage features, including
drains (natural and manmade), 8tlt traps, ‘etc.) \ 3

SN TGO /"',/'"//\
O o \_,.9,» I\
S s S

Strip Mine

STATEMENT OF RECLAMATICN PLAN (Complete on revarse gside if necessary) e

@ Designates Location A-868 Location will be ditched to disperse water

Ellamore 7.5' Quad. without causing erosion. Road will be cul-
verted to prevent erosion and provide for
proper drainage where needed. After well
is completed, surface will be restored to
its original contour or as near as possible
to its original contour. Area will then be
seeded and mulched down.

A U

3.‘{ h

p Vs E B o
o Moot Vwemd val \J

PRy

1 33/29/2024

Aell Operator

2 L :
on & aasownsen /)7 //7/
N, DEPT. or Mgl LA Mty
i Daniel L. Wheeler
.\\\ “ Vice President

-----



ARMADIC coaL comPaNY

105 SOUTH MERIDIAN STREET, INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA 46225 « [317] 266-2626

March 12,1980 ;?; -fH:t
“* AR S 1980

olL & GAS Di‘v’!SiON-_

: e
Department of Mines HEPT. OF MiINES
0i1 and Gas Division S
1615 Washington Street, East
Charleston, West Virginia 25311

Re: Permit Application - Allegheny Land & Mineral Co.
Operators Well #A-868
Roarina Creek District
Rando1ph County, West Virainia

Dear Sirs:

The AMAX Coal Company has received notification that a permit has
been issued to drill the above-mentioned well. The AMAX Coal
Company will offer no objection to the drilling of this proposed
well provided the applicant intends to drill the proposed well
subject to the following conditions:

1. All drilling and casing of the well shall be done in
compliance with the laws and regulations of the State of
West Virginia for wells drilled through workable coal beds.

2. A1l workable coal seams regardless of depth shall be
plugged in accordance with the rules and requlations of

the State of West Virginia, specifically as outlined in

Article 4, Chapter 22 of the West Virginia Code.

3. AMAX will be given at least 72 hours notice prior to
plugging a dry hole or setting production string in a pro-
ductive well. Please contact Mr. David Darko (317/266-2633)
or Mr. James Faber (317/266-2797).

4. A complete drillers' log of the well from surface to
total depth shall be sent to AMAX upon completion of the
hole and a copy of such log shall be made available to any

REAR Y rsnos thin g md & g s | A ANy PR -4 he s
AMAX representative upon his arrival at the well site.

03/29/2024




Department of Mines
Page Two
March 12, 1980

5. Allegheny Land and Mineral Company will provide AMAX
with a density and natural gamma log covering the interval
from total depth to surface. In addition, one copy of any
other geophysical Tog shall be sent to AMAX. However, AMAX
Coal Company retains the option to run their own logs or have
this service contracted out. Please contact Mr. David Darko
(317/266-2633) for questions on this procedure.

6. Copies of the completion report and plugging affidavit
if applicable, shall be sent to AMAX Coal Company, Attention:
James W. Faber.

Sincerely,

"o TR B PO S

Robert J. Reynolds,
Senior Geologist

for James W. Faber, Manager
Development Geology

RJR/mdt
Enclosures

] 5 Allegheny Land and Mineral Company
pavid Darko

The above stipulations are agreed to as a condition for obtaining
a drilling permit

? o | _ ,
@w// Wy V72 S/7/80

Reéresentative of Allegheny Land and Mineral (6%te)

03/29/2024




FORM IV

(Reverse

33
)

[08-78]

DETAILS OF PERFCRATED

Well was fractured May 8, 1980 by Halliburton.

Perforations:

.....

2175 = 2207' - 16 holes

5093 - 5103' - 16 s
WELL LOG
Hard or Bottom Including indication of all fresh
FORMATION Color Soft Top Feet Feet and salt water, coal, oil andé gas

Sand 0 320 | Water = %' Stream @ 50°'
Sand & Shale 320 506
CQAL ¥k 506 511 | COAL #%%%%
Sand & Shale 511 1228
Big Lime 1228 1400
Injun Sand 1400 1470
Sand & Shale 1470 2068
4th Sand 2068 2080
Sand & Shale 2080 2168
5th Sand 2168 - 2208
Sand & Shale 2208 2432
Speechly Sand 2432 2446
Sand & Shale 2446 3694
Riley Sand 3694 3714
Sand & Shale 3714 3897
Benson Sand 3897 3912
Sand & Shale 3912 5084
Elk Sand 5084 5106

. Shale 5106 5360

total depth 5360 |(Driller)
(Attach separate sheets to complete as necessary)
Allegheny Land & Minerai Co.
Well Operator
By __ Claron Dawson
Its Supt.
03/29/2024
NOTE: Regulation 2.02(i) provides as

follows:

"The term 'log' or
shall mean.a systematic,
geologial record of all formations,
tneluding coal, encountered in the
drilling of a well."”

'well log'
detailed




i

FORM IV-35 Date: May 15 , 19 80
(Obverse) “
MAY 2 L 1980 Operator's
£08-73] Well No. A-868
API Well No. 47 - 083 - 11
Oll. & GAS DIVISION b State County Permit
N i e
DEPT. ofF M'NE‘R‘JE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION
WELL OPERATOR'S REPORT
OF = -
DRILLING, FRACTURING AND/OR STIMULATING, OR PHYSICAL CHANGE
WELL TYPE: 01l / Gas / Liquid Injection /  Waste Disposal /4
(If "Gas", Production / Underground storage / Deep / Shallow_xx /)
LOCATION: Elevation: 2484 Watershed: Kettle Run

District: Roaring Creek County: Randolph Quadrangle: Ellamore 7,5'

WELL OPERATOR ALLEGHENY LAND-& MINERALGO.——  CESTOVATED AOENT pipeuENy +AND-&-MINERAL-CO——

Address P.O m Address P 0. B0OX-1249

CLARKSBURG, W. VA. 26301 CLARKSBURG, W_VA_ 26301

PERMITTED WORK: Drill _x / Convert / Drill deeper' / Redrill / Fracture or stimulate
Plug off old formation / Perforate new formation /

Other physical change in well (specify)

PERMIT ISSUED ON March 4 s .19 80 OIL & GAS INSPECTOR FOR THIS WORK:
(IF. APPLICABLE: PLUGGING OF DRY HOLE ON Name Robert S. Stewart
CONTINUOUS PROGRESSION FROM DRILLING OR
REWORKING. VERBAL PERMISSION OBTAINED Address _P., O, Box 345
, 19 Jane Lew, WV 26378
GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION: Elk Depth 5200 feet
Depth of completed well, 5360 feet Rotary_x / Cable Tools
Water strata depth: Fresh, 50 feet; salt, feet.
Coal seam depths: 506=511 Is coal belng mined in the area?
Work was commenced April 27 , 19_80 , and completed May 5 , 1980

CASING AND TUBING PROGRAM

CASING OR SPECIFICATIONS FOOTAGE INTERVALS CEMENT FILL-UP " PACKERS
TUBING TYPE Weight 3 OR SACKS -
Size |Gradelper ft|New |[Used|{For drilling|Left in wellll (Cubic feet
Conductor 11=3)/4" X 220! 0 Kinds
Fresh water 8=5/8"
Coal 8=5/8" X 1075" 1075" || Cemented to|Surface
Intermediate ) i
Production | 4%" X ,5209' 5209' " " 102859 et
Tubing
Liners Perforations
4 Top Bottom
OPEN FLOW DATA 5Th Sand cescecesees 2168-2208'
Producing formatilon Benson Sand Pay zone depth _3897=3912 feet
Gas: Initial open flow, Mcf/d 0i1l: 1Initial open flow, Bbl/d
All sands = Final open flow, 1,517 Mcr/a Final open flow, Bbl/d
- Time of open flow between initial and final tests, _____ hours

Static rock pressure, 6203 psisg (surface measurement) after 72 hours shut in

[If applicable due to multiple completion--]

Second producing formation Elk Sand Pay zone depth feet
Gas: 1Initial open flow, Mcf/d 0il: Initiazl open flow, Bbl/d
Final open flow, Mcf/d Final open flow, Bbl/d

Time of open flow between initlal and final tests, hours

Static rock pressure, psig (surface measurement) after hours shut in

(Contirue on reverse side)




e STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT
Permit No.2 5.3 ~0.3// il ov Gz Well_é\&

. CARING AND USED IN Left BACKERS
Ccmp.ny#//eé/éfﬁ/f/y /(/4/1/ D X2 T il well
Adren (/BT S BoR G S
16 ‘ ‘ . Kind of Packer

: 13 ! .
(‘! |
Well No A- ?é / ]L]HD@H“ = . k" Size of
mltﬁcWCouﬂtnyDﬁ/p/% 1y {Ijh \ Lg '

= 7) 6% A o A? Depth set_____
Drilling commeneed__ 4_012' g& AFR 90 19 |
53/16 | | |
.y H + I
Drilling completed_________ Total depth___ | _ O & GLS Bivis.cpy | Pert. top
S e 3 | s 1
b i § i i N Y- |
Date shot Depth of shot 2 e il f\"i‘, &&5 . Perf. bottom
I i
E ) [iners Used __| ! | Pertf. top
Initial open flow /10ths Water in____ Inch i i
i | ! | Perf. bottom
Open flow after tubing___ /10ths Mere. in Inch I -
Volu.ae Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 2 lis. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET-__. _ INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet_ feet FEET INCHES FEET - - INCHES

Drillers’ Names ///Z// [)4‘/ D ?l /// /'-/(/’, ?7[ \6 = ‘57

Remarks:

/%&’4/@ Z? > thfﬁ/ D

H#-25-50 (g oA 703198120245/

PATR DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL. AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit Ne. Well No
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner § Location Amount Packer Location
o
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-8I1ZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST
|
|
|
Drillers' Names
Remarks:
’
I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.
DATE
03/2

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTO®



o STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

permit Ne223=03//

Oil or Gas Well@—s___ N

g-3-5/

(KIND)
= CASING AND | USED IN Left in PACKERS
]
PR g Qé £ Eé y Zﬂ"/v L1 T - MR | we ll
! !
Si 3
Addmw FuvE A g :
’ ' .
16 | Kind of Packer_________
e RY KL He DRi'c K | | &
: 13 :
q |
Well No —Zé ? 10 [ : '"Size of
‘ l ,‘ ,
Distrioke A Bin/b CRee L coumeyiaeDo/PH. | o ‘I | ;
! |
y - 6% i Depth set
Drilling commenced o ; g ? 0 { ! {
53/16 f | ‘
| |
AL d ‘ ,
Drilling complete Total depth______ 3 | | | Peek 1w
|
Date shot. Depth of shct. 2. \ Perf. bottom____
? ‘ !
Li a_ | | Pert. t
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in______Inch n'.xers s | , : el TP
% | | Perf. bottom
Open flow after tubing________ /10ths Merec. in Inch : ‘
Volu.ae Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
A NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET. . . INCHES
Drillers’ Names
Remarks:
—
7’3 %@ fo S
7 \
&7/

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit Ne WeltNovton . o
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
S AR A ST
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST
,,,,,, S } - e i L
I
|
. o i
|
I
I
Drillers’ Names
Remarks: R nr,
I hereby certify T visited the above well on this date.
DATE
03/29/2024

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTO®™



State of Pest Yirginia
?rpzxdmrxd of HAlines
@il und Gas Bivision

WALTER N. MILLER Charleston 25305

DIRECTOR
January 25, 1982

Allegheny Land & Mineral Company
P. 0. Box 1740
Clarksburg, West Virginia 26301

Dear Sir:

The required records and reports have been received in this office and
the District Inspectors have submitted Final Inspections for the‘follow1ng wells

listed below:

PERMIT NO. FARM AND WELL NO. DISTRICT
RAN-0286 Neva McMullan/Westvaco #A-844 .Roaring Creek
RAN-0290 Neva McMullan/Westvaco #A-840 Middle Fork
RAN-0291 Robert E. Maxwell, et al #A-859 Middle Fork
RAN-0305 G. H. Norvell, et al #A-867 Roaring Creek
RAN-0306 Coastal Lumber Co./M. Ross et al #A-852 Middle Fork
RAN-0307 G. H. Norvell, etux #A-888 Roaring Creek
RAN-0311 Mary K. Hedrick #A-868 Roaring Creek
RAN-0317 Lucian R. Whitmor #A-873 Roaring Creek
RAN-0318 Lucian R. Whitmore #A-896 Roaring Creek
RAN-0337 J. C. Michaels Heirs #A-895 Roaring Creek
RAN-0339 Neva McMullan, exec #A-903 Middle Fork
RAN-0342 Neva McMullan, exec #A-902 Middle Fork

In accordance with Chapter 22, Article 4, Section 2, the bond coverage
for above captioned wells will stay in force for life of well. Reclamation

requirements have been approved..... ..

Very truly urs, ‘gﬁ?

Fred Burdette

03/29/2024



/A= 568

FERC-121

T
1.0 APl well number:
(1f not available, leave blank. 14 digits.) { 47 -:0 g‘a s P // :
it
2.0 Type of determination being sought: | D i & GAS DlVlSlON
(Use the codes found on the front | 103 E_N& l gr M"NE
of this form.) | Section of NGPA Category Code 5
i
3.0 Depth of the deepest completion |
location: (Only needed if sections 103 |
or 107 in 2.0 above.) | S3640 feet
i
4.0 Name, address and code number of H .
applicant: (35 letters per line ! Allegheny Land & Mineral Co. 000333
maximum. !f code number not | Name Seller Code
available, leave blank.) | P.0. Drawer 1740
! Street
| Clarksburg, W W.Va. 26301
{ City State Zip Code
5.0 Location of this well: [Complete (a) I .
or (b).] ! K saring Q‘A.z.x.f(’/ District
(a) For onshore wells | Field Name
(35 letters maximum for field : w.Va.
name.) | County U State
(b) For OCS wells: : N/A
! Area Name Block Number
|
| Date of Lease:
| t o fisdy 11
| Mo. Day Yr. OCS Lease Number
(c) Name and identification number :
of this well: (35 letters and digits A -
maximum.) IL Xé 2
(d) If code 4 or 5in 2.0 above, name :
of the reservoir: (35 letters _ 5 )
maximum.) E 5{}{‘
6.0 (a) Name and code number of the |
purchaser: (35 letters and digits | ) . .
maximum. |f code number not | Columbia Gas Transmission Corp. 004030
available, leave blank.) | Name Buyer Code
I
(b) Date of the contract: I /u/”
i (VA el A P N
| Mo. Day Yr.
g =
(c) Estimated annual production: I 2
| \ﬂ&ré' J/;U ,/J/VLU MMcf.
1
T
| (a) Base Price (b) Tax (c) All Other (d) Total of (a),
| (S/MMBTU) Prices [Indicate (b) and (c)
] (+) or (-).]
t
7.0 Contract price: |
(As of filing date. Complete to 3 |
decimal places.) l &&QL _Q_gg_.‘?: .g-gg..g .QZ.A_Q_;S_
8.0 Muximum lowlul rate: {
(As of filing date. Complete to 3
decimal places.) ! Q-;;Q-l Q.‘;ég _O_.él__&__g_ &_é_ﬁ.‘i
Q.0 Purson responsible for this application: | X s
| .Daniel L. Wheeler Vice-Pres.Land Dept.
An=ncy Use Only l Narr / Titls
Dute Recewved by Juris. Agancy i // //
JUN 4 1980 ' 222, Vi)
: Sng(‘d(un?
Date Received by FERC g
| 5/037 /gg 304-623-6671
. i Date Apdiication’is Completsd Phone Numter

@

FT7900206.2-2

03/29/2024
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